
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

! !

!
!

!

! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! ! !

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

! !
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

! !

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

! !
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! ! !
! ! !

!
!

!

!
! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

! !
!

! !
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
! !

! ! !

!
! !

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

! !
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! ! !
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
! !

!
! !

! !
!

! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! ! !
! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

CSM 28-272

1

1

1

CSM 11-5

CSM 1-269
CSM 19-161

1

CSM 30-47

1

CSM 26-6

121

Turtle Creek

1

1

CSM 9-200

1

CSM 21-148

1

Turtle Creek

CSM 23-383

CSM 18-220

CSM 30-47

CSM 30-330

Turtle Creek

1

CSM 40-393

1

PT 6-3-261  .45A

E B C TOWNLINE RD

E B C TOWNLINE RD

E B C TOWNLINE RD

E MINKEY RD
E MINKEY RD

6-3
-26

2.2
WE

LL
NI

TZ
WE

LL
NI

TZ
1.1

7 A

6-3
-26

0.1
WI

LS
ON

BR
AU

KH
OF

F -
 ET

AL
1.3

4 A

6-3-250
MINKEY
MINKEY

0.48 A

6-3-261
CROSS CREEK FARMS LLC

 
0.45 A

6-3-261
CROSS CREEK FARMS LLC

 
0.18 A

6-3
-26

1.4
KR

UE
GE

R
KR

UE
GE

R
3.1

3 A

6-3-263.1
PERCENTE

 
3.09 A

6-3-260
ALEC J KUETER

KELSEY A KUETER
5 A

6-3
-26

2A
 W

SC
 AC

RE
S L

LC
   

4.0
2 A

6-3
-26

4.1
RU

TH
 A

NN
 K

UR
TH

   
4.4

8 A

6-3
-26

1.2
JA

SO
N 

R W
OO

D
   3.6
4 A

6-3
-26

1.3
 CR

OS
S C

RE
EK

 FA
RM

S L
LC

   
5.9

4 A

6-3-259.2ROBERT A DARWIN SRBRENDA L DARWIN4.83 A

6-3-261.1
JAMES A ROMANO TRUST
TRACY ROMANO TRUST

7.62 A

6-3
-26

6A
ST

EV
EN

 D
 A

ND
ER

SO
N

   6.6
9 A

6-3
-25

9.1
ST

EV
EN

 J D
AM

ON
   

10.
01 

A

6-3-183.1
 STATE OF WISCONSIN

  DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
11.55 A

6-3-263
RODNEY V FRITTS

   
118.56 A

6-3-261
 CROSS CREEK FARMS LLC

   
97.71 A

6-3-262.1
DAWN FAULKNER ROZRAN

   
96.14 A

6-3-258
 REEDER REVOCABLE TRUST

   
80.93 A

6-3-259
 HAHN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST

   
65.67 A 6-3-258.1

STEVEN D ANDERSON
   

40.27 A

6-3-260.2
 BRAUKHOFF TRUST

   
35.74 A

6-3-264
 REEDER REVOCABLE TRUST

   
35.78 A

6-3-262
JEREMY RUDNITZKI

TINA RUDNITZKI
19.94 A

6-3-182
 BRAUKHOFF TRUST

   
75.65 A

6-3
-25

7
 CR

OS
S C

RE
EK

 FA
RM

S L
LC

   
75.

71 
A

6-3
-25

6
 W

SC
 AC

RE
S L

LC
   

20.
02 

A

6-3
-26

5.1
RO

DN
EY

 V 
FR

IT
TS

   
40.

34 
A

6-3
-26

7.2
MA

RI
LY

N 
M 

BR
AN

DL
 TR

US
T

   
39.

95 
A

6-3
-26

6.1
 RE

ED
ER

 RE
VO

CA
BL

E T
RU

ST
   

37.
35 

A

6-3-250
LOUIS R MINKEY

SANDRA L MINKEY
139.79 A

6-3-250.2
PAMELA J DOUGLAS

   15 A

6-3-181
DUANE & BARBARA GRETSCHMANN REVOCABLE TRUST

   
137.54 A

222

377.97

338.61
314.46

275.45

268
.28

132

217.17

218
.89

212
.64

203
.48

185.47

132.2

50

125.49

122.16

116
.52

92.
79

177.96

102.43

76.87

60.0456.
14

35.
86

33.
53

33.
24

32.
99

16.
05

32.
99

698

778.3

486

636
.4

730.59

630
.84

574
.61

565
.27

530.75

437.52

421
.58

631.41
627.65

559
.53

658.74

657.96

2668.5

265
1.3

6

1332.7

1331.7

964.3 932.7

1332.04

1331.75

132
6.5

7

1326.25

132
5.5

8

132
5.4

3

130
5.5

5

129
2.3

6

129
2.3

3

128
3.1

6

1204.51

119
4.7

4
994

.31

957
.17

894
.16

880.86

870
.94

1323.35

188
0.6

7 1329.18

1249.06

1235.51

112
5.2

3

115
4.9

171
1.6

4

105
7.9

6

365

336

288265.8

325
.29

319.38

317
.99

317.42

304.39 299.99

292
.28

160

276
.38

275.45

363
.53

265
.81

255.11

251.26

214.13

213.98

212
.41

160
.51

156.85

140.41 123.66

99.98 120.14114.09

77.
38

33

70.45

70.
17

68.96 66.05

65.64

55.
37

32.
833.
05

33.
02

32.
99

27.
99

23.46

14.
4

15.86

365

33

160
160

33

336

317
.99

66.05

670
789.39671.56

670.01

661
.24

657
.07

653.84

639
.34

635.69

577.56

554.88

452.8

517
.57

503
.95

498.75

478
.19

459.
54

449
.14

424.39

436
.1

538.49

436
.21

498.75
129

9.5
7

January 1, 2022

Section

Town
of

Bradford

Property Division Map

T. N. - R. E.2 14

N

 STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF ROCK

PREPARED BY

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
DEPARTMENT

USING

ROCK COUNTY
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEM

DUPLICATION OF THIS MAP PROHIBITED
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE 

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION DEPARTMENT.
THIS MAP WAS PREPARED PURSUANT 

TO SECTION 70.09 WIS. STATS. 
USING PUBLIC RECORDS.  IT IS NOT INTENDED

TO BE A SUBSTITUTE FOR AN 
ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY

 AND IS ADVISORY ONLY.
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS 

MAP WERE PRODUCED BY
THE GIS SYSTEM AND ARE 

FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  
SEE DOCUMENT OF RECORD

FOR ACTUAL DISTANCE.

See Pages

0 100 200 300 40050
Feet

Gap

Overlap

CSM

CSMHYDRO

CSMLOT

CSMLOTHYDRO

MFL

dam

easement

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! hydro

lots

parcels

parcelshydro

roadrw

35

35

26

36

Town of  Clinton

34


